BAR SNACKS

Seasonal fish bites, curry mayo
and crispy capers

Crispy pulled pork, pickled apple
and piccalilli purée

Suffolk salami, chorizo and toasted
sourdough

Crispy onion bhaji, lemon and
oyster leaf

A selection of cheeses and biscuits
Salted cashews

Sweet & salty rosemary almonds
Nocellera olives

Savoursmith crisps

Large sourdough macaron, caramel
and vanilla

For more details on any allergens

please speak to the duty manager.

£6

£3

each

£6

£2.50

each

£10

£3

£3

£3

£1.50

£4

each



COCKTAIL MENU

Kokocolada

Dark rum, koko-canu, milk, sugar,
lime, cucumber & watermelon
soda, coconut cream

Creamy, watermelon & coconut

Suffolk 75
Adnams copper house, quince,
elderflower, lemon, sparkling wine

Coastally inspired and bubbly

Rhubarbarian

Rhubarb vodka infusion, sweet
vermouth, hibiscus, orange &
peach liqueur, raspberry vinegar
Complex rhubarb infusion

Life is simple

Bourbon, dry vermouth, sweet
vermouth, cherry reduction
Sweet cherry Manhattan

Cold-Fashioned
Cold brew coffee, bourbon
sugar, cacao, vanilla

Old fashioned with hints of coffee

Notorious

Vodka, apple brandy, cherry,
lemon, elderflower

Fresh fruits and citrus

Full Monty

Gin, sherry, almond, lemon,
absinthe, cucumber

Refreshing cucumber and juniper

Echo Spring

Vodka, orange, yellow bell
pepper, lemon, ancho reyes
Fresh fruits and citrus

La Nuit

Rum, Lillet, Suze, Campari,
sugar, orange bitters, lemon
Fresh and balanced with lemon

Bee’s Knees

Cambridge dry, pisco, Grapefruit,
honey, Chartreuse

£1 from each “Bees Knees” sold goes
to the Bumblebee Conservation Trust

Kaffir Factor

Malfy, Le Gin, Kamm & Sons,
lemon, vanilla, kaffir leaf
Perfect balance with british aperitif

£9

£10

£11

£10

£10

£9

£10

£9

£9

£10

£10



COCKTAIL MENU

Jalisco’s Love

Tequila, amaretto, cacao,
passion fruit, vanilla, lime curd
Velvety and complex

Evergreen

Mastika, black tea syrup,
bourbon, oregano, dandelion
bitters, oak-aged

Smooth, short sipper

Revolution

Brandy, grappa, bay leaf,
sparkling wine, bergamot,
vermouth

Light, unique and bubbly

Tiger Breath

Cachaca, blackberry, lemon,
egg white, olive

Sugar cane and citric oils

NON ALCOHOLIC

Faux G&T

Northgate gin syrup, aromatic
bitters, tonic water

Non alcoholic gin and tonic

Not Old Yet

Strawberry, hibiscus, raspberry
vinegar, soda

Long and refreshing with red fruits

No Regrets

Orange, passion fruit, cold brew,
honey, lime

Sugar cane and citric oils

SHARING DRINKS
FOR FOUR PEOPLE

Pimms O’Clock

Pimms, Kings ginger liqueur,
vanilla, limoncello, ginger ale,
fruits, mint, elderflower

Its Pimms... In a watering can!

Amiens Punch

Vodka, berry liqueur, berry juice,
lime, sparkling wine, elderflower
liqueur, orange liqueur,
eucalyptus, sichuan

Tart and bubbly with red fruits

£10

£10

£10

£10

£6

£6

£6

£30

£35



WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
AND SPARKLING

Prosecco DOCG “Avant Garde”
VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY

Henriot Brut Souverain
NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE | 75ml

“Le Serin” Cbotes de Gascogne ~ £5.30
COTES DE GASCOGNE,
FRANCE

Chardonnay “Mr Goose Esq” £6
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

Picpoul de Pinet £6
“Grange des Rocs”

COTEAUX DU

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Verdejo “Montesol” Vinos Sanz ~ £6
RUEDA, SPAIN

Vinho Verde, £6.60
Casa de Vila Nova

PORTUGAL

Gavi, “La Battistina” £7.60

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

Limoux Blanc, £7.80
Chateau Martinolles
LIMOUX, FRANCE

Estate Sauvignon Blanc, £8.30
Allan Scott

MARLBOROUGH,

NEW ZEALAND

Quincy, Phillipe Portier £9

LOIRE, FRANCE

Chablis, Domaine de la Motte ~ £9.20
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

All of our wines by the glass are sealed

[25ml

£7.50

£11

250ml

£7.40

£8.40

£8.40

£8.40

£9.20

£10.50

£10.90

£11.50

£12.50

£12.90

using a LeVerre duVin preservation system,

ensuring they are served to you in the best

possible condition.

125ml glasses are available on request.



WINES BY THE GLASS

ROSE

Pinot Grigio “La Riva” Rosé
SICILY, ITALY

Malbec Rosé “Zapa”
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Cotes de Provence Rosé “Mimi’

Vin Breban

RED

Julia Florista Red, Vidigal
PORTUGAL

Douro Red “Next Station”
Vidigal
PORTUGAL

Organic Merlot “O” Emiliana

RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE

Negroamaro “del Trulli”
Salento

PUGLIA, ITALY

Gamay Noir “Jean”
Domaine Loron
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Rioja Crianza, Cerro Anon

RIOJA, SPAIN

Cbtes du Rhone
“Reserve du Fleur”
RHONE, FRANCE

Fleurie la Madone,
La Reine de I’ Arenite
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Malbec Verum

PATAGONIA, ARGENTINA

Petit Verdot/Cabernet
Sauvignon Gran Reserva
“Toro de Piedra”

MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE

[75ml

£5.30

£6

£7.60

[75ml

£5.30

£5.70

£6.40

£6.50

£6.50

£7.40

£7.60

£8.50

£8.50

£9

All of our wines by the glass are sealed

250ml

£7.40

£8.40

£10.50

250ml

£7.40

£7.90

£8.90

£9

£9

£10.40

£10.50

£11.90

£11.90

£12.50

using a LeVerre duVin preservation system,

ensuring they are served to you in the best

possible condition.

125ml glasses are available on request.



SPIRITS
LOCAL GINS

Bullards Norwich Dry

Fishers

St. Giles

St. Giles Diver Strength

St. Giles Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger
Betty’s

Cambridge Dry

Cambridge Japanese

Adnams Copper House

Shots & Co Sloe

REST OF WORLD GINS

Haymans Old Tom

Fifty Pounds

Brokers London Dry

Star of Bombay London Dry
Aviation Gin

Malfy Con Limone Italian
Porter’s Tropical Old Tom
Chase GB Extra Dry
Sipsmith VJOP

Hendricks

Tanqueray No.10

Gin Mare

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry
Copperhead

Audemus Pink Pepper

St. George Terroir

VODKA

Finlandia

Chase Potato

F & H Sugarbeet
Black Cow Pure Milk
Adnams East Coast

RUM

Santa Teresa Claro

El Dorado Demerara 3 Year-Old Rum

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Jamaican Rum

Ron Abuelo 7 Year-Old Rum

El Dorado Demerara 12 Year-Old Rum

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Rumbullion

Goslings Black Seal Rum

CapuCana Cachaca

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco Tequila
Tapatio Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Mezcal Burrito Fiestero Joven

100% Agave

£6
£6.50
£5
£5
£5.50
£5
£6
£7
£5
£8

£4
£5
£4
£6
£5
£5.50
£6
£4
£6.50
£5
£6
£5.50
£8
£8
£8
£7

£4
£4.50
£5
£5
£4.50

£4
£5

£5
£5
£6
£4.50
£6
£7
£5.50

£6.50
£4.50
£8
£6



BEER
DRAUGHT

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Pilsner Urquell
Guest Ale

BOTTLES

Asahi Super Dry

Adnams Pale Ale

Big Drop Lager

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Aspall Suffolk Draught Cyder

Guinness West Indies Porter

WHISK(E)Y

Blended
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Islay
Caol Ila 12 Year-Old Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year-Old Single Malt

Highland

Glenmorangie The Original
Oban 14 Year-Old Single Malt
Macallan 18 Year-Old Sherry Oak

Speyside
Dalwhinnie 15 Year-Old Single Malt

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Irish
Jameson’s Black Barrel
AKA Small Batch

Japanese

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Year-Old

Rye
Bulleit Rye

Bourbon
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

American
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

£5.25
£4.75
£4.50

£4
£5
£4.50
£4
£4.50
£4.50

£4

£7.50
£9.50

£5.50
£8.50
£15

£6.50

£8

£7

£8
£8.50
£12

£6

£4
£5.50

£8



BRANDY

Janneau VSOP Armagnac
Somerset 5 Year-Old Cider Brandy
Somerset 10 Year-Old Cider Brandy
Hennessy VS

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy XO

SHERRY

La Guita En Rama, Manzanilla
Bodegas Barén Micaela Amontillado
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

LIQUEURS AND AMARI

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Tia Maria

Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur
Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto
Pimm’s No. 1 Cup

Aperol Aperitivo

SOFT DRINKS

Franklin & Sons Original Ginger Ale
Franklin & Sons

Natural Indian Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons

Natural Light Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon Tonic
Franklin & Sons Elderflower

Tonic Water with Cucumber
Franklin & Sons Pink Grapefruit

Tonic Water with Bergamot
Franklin & Sons Rhubarb

Tonic with Hibiscus
Franklin & Sons Lemon & English

Elderflower with crushed Juniper
Franklin & Sons

Strawberry & Raspberry
Franklin & Sons Brewed Ginger Beer

Big Tom
Coca Cola
Lemonade

Coke Diet

Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Appletiser

£5.50
£6.50
£8
£5.50
£6
£15

£5
£5.50
£4

£4
£4
£4.50
£4
£4
£4

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75
£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75
£1.75

£2

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50





