BAR SNACKS

Seasonal fish bites, curry mayo and crispy capers	£6
Crispy pulled pork, pickled apple and piccalilli purée	£3 each
Suffolk salami, chorizo and toasted sourdough	£6
Crispy onion bhaji, lemon and oyster leaf	£2.50 each
A selection of cheeses and biscuits	£IO
Salted cashews	£3
Sweet & salty rosemary almonds	£3
Nocellera olives	£3
Savoursmith crisps	£1.50
Large sourdough macaron, caramel and vanilla	£4 each

For more details on any allergens please speak to the duty manager.

COCKTAIL MENU

Kokocolada Dark rum, koko-canu, milk, sugar, lime, cucumber & watermelon soda, coconut cream Creamy, watermelon & coconut	£9
Suffolk 75 Adnams copper house, quince, elderflower, lemon, sparkling wine Coastally inspired and bubbly	£10
Rhubarbarian Rhubarb vodka infusion, sweet vermouth, hibiscus, orange & peach liqueur, raspberry vinegar Complex rhubarb infusion	£II
Life is simple Bourbon, dry vermouth, sweet vermouth, cherry reduction Sweet cherry Manhattan	£10
Cold-Fashioned Cold brew coffee, bourbon sugar, cacao, vanilla Old fashioned with hints of coffee	£10
Notorious Vodka, apple brandy, cherry, lemon, elderflower Fresh fruits and citrus	£9
Full Monty Gin, sherry, almond, lemon, absinthe, cucumber Refreshing cucumber and juniper	£10
Echo Spring Vodka, orange, yellow bell pepper, lemon, ancho reyes Fresh fruits and citrus	£9
La Nuit Rum, Lillet, Suze, Campari, sugar, orange bitters, lemon Fresh and balanced with lemon	£9
Bee's Knees Cambridge dry, pisco, Grapefruit, honey, Chartreuse £1 from each "Bees Knees" sold goes to the Bumblebee Conservation Trust	£10
Kaffir Factor Malfy, Le Gin, Kamm & Sons, lemon, vanilla, kaffir leaf	£10

Perfect balance with british aperitif

COCKTAIL MENU

Jalisco's Love Tequila, amaretto, cacao, passion fruit, vanilla, lime curd Velvety and complex	£10
Evergreen Mastika, black tea syrup, bourbon, oregano, dandelion bitters, oak-aged Smooth, short sipper	£10
Revolution Brandy, grappa, bay leaf, sparkling wine, bergamot, vermouth Light, unique and bubbly	£10
Tiger Breath Cachaca, blackberry, lemon, egg white, olive Sugar cane and citric oils	£10
NON ALCOHOLIC	
Faux G&T Northgate gin syrup, aromatic bitters, tonic water Non alcoholic gin and tonic	£6
Not Old Yet Strawberry, hibiscus, raspberry vinegar, soda Long and refreshing with red fruits	£6
No Regrets Orange, passion fruit, cold brew, honey, lime Sugar cane and citric oils	£6
SHARING DRINKS FOR FOUR PEOPLE	
Pimms O'Clock Pimms, Kings ginger liqueur, vanilla, limoncello, ginger ale, fruits, mint, elderflower Its Pimms In a watering can!	£30
Amiens Punch Vodka, berry liqueur, berry juice, lime, sparkling wine, elderflower liqueur, orange liqueur, eucalyptus, sichuan Tart and bubbly with red fruits	£35

WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING		125ml
Prosecco DOCG "Avant Garde" VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY		£7.50
Henriot Brut Souverain NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE		£II
WHITE	175ml	250ml
"Le Serin" Côtes de Gascogne COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE	£5.30	£7.40
Chardonnay "Mr Goose Esq" SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA	£6	£8.40
Picpoul de Pinet "Grange des Rocs" COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	£6	£8.40
Verdejo "Montesol" Vinos Sanz RUEDA, SPAIN	£6	£8.40
Vinho Verde, Casa de Vila Nova PORTUGAL	£6.60	£9.20
Gavi, "La Battistina" PIEDMONTE, ITALY	£7.60	£10.50
Limoux Blanc, Chateau Martinolles LIMOUX, FRANCE	£7.80	£10.90
Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Allan Scott MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	£8.30	£11.50
Quincy, Phillipe Portier LOIRE, FRANCE	£9	£12.50
Chablis, Domaine de la Motte BURGUNDY, FRANCE	£9.20	£12.90
All of our wines by the glass are so using a LeVerre duVin preservation ensuring they are served to you in	n systei	

possible condition.

ensuring they are served to you in the best

125ml glasses are available on request.

WINES BY THE GLASS

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml
Pinot Grigio "La Riva" Rosé SICILY, ITALY	£5.30	£7.40
Malbec Rosé "Zapa" MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£6	£8.40
Côtes de Provence Rosé "Mimi" Vin Breban	£7.60	£10.50
RED	175ml	250ml
Julia Florista Red, Vidigal PORTUGAL	£5.30	£7.40
Douro Red "Next Station" Vidigal PORTUGAL	£5.70	£7.90
Organic Merlot "O" Emiliana RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE	£6.40	£8.90
Negroamaro "del Trulli" Salento PUGLIA, ITALY	£6.50	£9
Gamay Noir "Jean" Domaine Loron BURGUNDY, FRANCE	£6.50	£9
Rioja Crianza, Cerro Anon RIOJA, SPAIN	£7.40	£10.40
Côtes du Rhône "Reserve du Fleur" RHÔNE, FRANCE	£7.60	£10.50
Fleurie la Madone, La Reine de L'Arenite BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE	£8.50	£11.90
Malbec Verum PATAGONIA, ARGENTINA	£8.50	£11.90
Petit Verdot/Cabernet Sauvignon Gran Reserva "Toro de Piedra" MAIPO VALLEY, CHILE	£9	£12.50
All of our wines by the glass are susing a LeVerre duVin preservati	on system	

possible condition. 125ml glasses are available on request.

ensuring they are served to you in the best

SPIRITS

LOCAL GINS

LOCAL GINS	
Bullards Norwich Dry Fishers St. Giles St. Giles Diver Strength St. Giles Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger Betty's Cambridge Dry Cambridge Japanese Adnams Copper House Shots & Co Sloe	£6 £6.50 £5 £5 £5.50 £5 £6 £7 £5
REST OF WORLD GINS	
Haymans Old Tom Fifty Pounds Brokers London Dry Star of Bombay London Dry Aviation Gin Malfy Con Limone Italian Porter's Tropical Old Tom Chase GB Extra Dry Sipsmith VJOP Hendricks Tanqueray No.10 Gin Mare Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Copperhead Audemus Pink Pepper St. George Terroir	£4 £5 £4 £6 £5 £5.50 £6 £4 £6.50 £5 £8 £8 £8
VODKA	
Finlandia Chase Potato F & H Sugarbeet Black Cow Pure Milk Adnams East Coast	£4 £4.50 £5 £5 £4.50
RUM	
Santa Teresa Claro El Dorado Demerara 3 Year-Old Rum Appleton Estate Signature Blend Jamaican Rum Ron Abuelo 7 Year-Old Rum El Dorado Demerara 12 Year-Old Rum The Kraken Black Spiced Rum Rumbullion Goslings Black Seal Rum CapuCana Cachaca	£4 £5 £5 £5 £6 £4.50 £6 £7 £5.50
TEQUILA	
Don Julio Blanco Tequila Tapatio Reposado Herradura Anejo Mezcal Burrito Fiestero Joven 100% Agave	£6.50 £4.50 £8 £6

BEER

DRAUGHT

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pilsner Urquell Guest Ale	£5.25 £4.75 £4.50
BOTTLES	
Asahi Super Dry Adnams Pale Ale Big Drop Lager Old Mout Berries & Cherries Aspall Suffolk Draught Cyder Guinness West Indies Porter	£4 £5 £4.50 £4 £4.50 £4.50
WHISK(E)Y	
Blended Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4
<i>Islay</i> Caol Ila 12 Year-Old Single Malt Lagavulin 16 Year-Old Single Malt	£7.50 £9.50
Highland Glenmorangie The Original Oban 14 Year-Old Single Malt Macallan 18 Year-Old Sherry Oak	£5.50 £8.50 £15
Speyside Dalwhinnie 15 Year-Old Single Malt	£6.50
Lowland Auchentoshan Three Wood	£8
Irish Jameson's Black Barrel AKA Small Batch	£7
Japanese Nikka From The Barrel Suntory Hibiki Harmony Suntory Yamazaki 12 Year-Old	£8 £8.50 £12
Rye Bulleit Rye	£6
Bourbon Buffalo Trace Bourbon Woodford Reserve	£4 £5.50
American Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£8

BRANDY

Janneau VSOP Armagnac

£5.50

Somerset 5 Year-Old Cider Brandy Somerset 10 Year-Old Cider Brandy Hennessy VS Hennessy Fine de Cognac Hennessy XO	£6.50 £8 £5.50 £6 £15
SHERRY La Guita En Rama, Manzanilla Bodegas Barón Micaela Amontillado Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry	£5 £5.50 £4
LIQUEURS AND AMARI Kahlua Coffee Liqueur Tia Maria Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto Pimm's No. 1 Cup Aperol Aperitivo	£4 £4 £4.50 £4 £4
Franklin & Sons Original Ginger Ale Franklin & Sons Natural Indian Tonic Water Franklin & Sons Natural Light Tonic Water Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon Tonic Franklin & Sons Elderflower Tonic Water with Cucumber Franklin & Sons Pink Grapefruit Tonic Water with Bergamot Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Tonic with Hibiscus Franklin & Sons Lemon & English Elderflower with crushed Juniper Franklin & Sons Strawberry & Raspberry Franklin & Sons	£1.75 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75
Franklin & Sons Brewed Ginger Beer Big Tom Coca Cola Lemonade Coke Diet Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice Orange Juice Appletiser	£1.75 £2 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50